Fees & Charges 2013/14

Appendix 6 - Royal Pavilion & Museums

2013/15 Admission Charges

(Charges are VAT exempt )

Dates 2013/2014 2014/15 2015/16 Increase
Current Previously Agreed Proposed %

Royal Pavilion
Adult £10.50 £11.00 £11.50 4.55%
Adult groups/web/promotions £9.45 £10.00 £10.35 3.50%
B & H Schools Free Free Free
Child £5.90 £6.00 £6.20 3.33%
Child Group £5.30 £5.50 £5.90 7.27%
Concession Senior/Student £8.50 £9.00 £9.50 5.56%
Concession Group £7.65 £8.00 £8.60 7.50%
Family 1 Adult & 2 Children £16.40 £17.00 £17.70 4.12%
Family 2 Adult & 2 Children £26.90 £28.00 £29.20 4.29%
Resident Adult £5.25 £5.50 £5.75 4.55%
Resident Child Free Free Free
Preston Manor
Adult £6.20 £6.40 £6.50 1.56%
Adult groups/web/promotions £5.50 £5.60 £5.70 1.79%
B & H Schools Free Free Free
Child £3.30 £3.40 £3.50 2.94%
Child Group £3.00 £3.20 £3.40 6.25%
Concession Senior/Student £5.10 £5.20 £5.40 3.85%
Concession Group £4.60 £4.80 £5.00 4.17%
Family 1 Adult & 2 Children £9.50 £9.80 £10.00 2.04%
Family 2 Adult & 2 Children £15.70 £16.10 £16.50 2.48%
Resident Adult £3.10 £3.20 £3.25 1.56%
Resident Child Free Free Free
Exhibitions
Adult £6.00 £6.50 £7.00 7.69%
Adult groups/promotions £5.40 £5.50 £6.00 9.09%
B & H Schools Free Free Free
Child Free Free Free
Child Group Free Free Free
Concession Senior/Student £4.00 £4.50 £5.00 11.11%
Concession Group £3.60 £4.00 £4.50 12.50%
Resident Adult £3.00 £3.25 £3.50 7.69%
Resident Child Free Free Free
Guided Tours £4.00 £4.00 £4.50 12.50%
Corporate/Specialist Guided tours £6.00 £6.00 £6.50 8.33%




Fees & Charges 2013/14

Appendix 6 - Royal Pavilion & Museums

Proposed 2014/15 Corporate Hire & Wedding Rates

NB. Concessionary rate and BHCC internal hiring 20% discount applies

(Room hire is VAT exempt)

Current Proposed Increase | Increase
2013/14 2014/15 £ %
Venue /| Room Rate Rate
Royal Pavilion
Great Kitchen £2,300 £2,300 £0 0%
Great Kitchen and Banqueting Room £3,500 £3,500 £0 0%
Music Room £2,300 £2,300 £0 0%
Music Room, Banqueting Room and Great Kitchen £5,050 £5,050 £0 0%
State Room wedding ceremony £3,000 £3,000 £0 0%
State Room wedding ceremony plus drinks/dinner £5,500 £5,500 £0 0%
William IV Room
4 hour booking - corporate £980 £980 £0 0%
4 hour booking — wedding reception £1,040 £1,040 £0 0%
all day rate (8am-6pm) £1,350 £1,350 £0 0%
Red Drawing Room
evening hire £980 £980 £0 0%
all day rate (8am-6pm) £1,350 £1,350 £0 0%
civil wedding ceremony (high season May-Sept) £650 £680 £30
4.6%
civil wedding ceremony (low season Oct-April) £600 £600 £0 0%
William 1V and Red Drawing Room - wedding ceremony £0
and reception package (high season May-Sept)
£1,600 £1,600 0%
William 1V and Red Drawing Room - wedding ceremony £0
and reception package (low season Oct-April)
£1,550 £1,550 0%
William 1V and Red Drawing Room Day Conference £1,600 £1,600 £0
package 0%
Evening guided tour - charge per person - min charge for £6.00 £6.00 £0
25 0%
Small Adelaide
per 2 hour booking £100 £100 £0 0%
Gardens (half day — Western Lawns) £700 £700 £0 0%
Gardens (eastern lawns) Grounds Fee £3-5,000 £3-5,000 £0 0%
Gardens (eastern lawns) event management fee day rate £2,000 £2,000 £0
0%
Preston Manor
House Dinner £900 £900 £0 0%
Wedding/ Civil Ceremony £570 £570 £0 0%
House Drinks Reception £550 £550 £0 0%
Lawns £1,400 £1,400 £0 0%
Meeting Room
4 hour booking £50 £50 £0 0%
all day rate (9am-5pm) £100 £100 £0 0%




NB. Stewarding for meeting room charged separately

Brighton Museum & Art Gallery

Entire Museum £2.200 £2,200 £0 0%
Ground floor £1,420 £1,420 £0 0%
Education Pavilion -
4 hour booking £65 £65 £0 0%
all day rate (9am - 5pm) £130 £130 £0 0%
NB. Stewarding for Education Pavilion charged separately
Seminar Room -
4 hour booking £45 £45 £0 0%
all day rate (9am - 5pm) £90 £90 £0 0%
NB. Stewarding for Seminar Room charged separately
Courthouse lecture theatre
half day rate / evening lecture £525 £525 £0 0%
all day rate (8am-6pm) £1,000 £1,000 £0 0%
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Appendix 6 - Royal Pavilion & Museums

Proposed Image Reproduction & Licensing rates 2014/15

Current Proposed
Hardcopy Prints 2013/14  2014/15
Rate Rate
(8x10 inches; 254x203mm) £10] £10]
(16x12 inches; 406x305mm) £30] £30]
Digital Images
Digital Image (for private, non-reproduction purposes) From existing digital images
Up to 1,000 pixels on largest side £5 Free)
Image Supply
By email or online transfer £0]
By CD (per disc) £5|
Creation of new images
New Digital Images
Scanning £15) £15]
In-house photography £50] £50]
External photography Negotiablé] Negotiablé]
Commercial Licensing
Television (cable, digital, satellite, terrestrial and web streaming / on-demand)
Provincial broadcast: £40] £40]
Single country broadcast: £75 £75
World broadcast rights: £150] £150]
10 year buyout £300| £300|
All retail DVD, Blu-Ray and direct pay per view will require 10 year buyout rights.
Commercial Web, Product and Site use (eg. display panels, greeting cards, stationery etc.)
One time use, Brighton & Hove based business £25 £25
One time use, Non Brighton & Hove based business £100] £100]
10 year buyout £300| £300|
Current Current  Proposed Proposed
2013/14 2013/14  2014/15 2014/15
Rate Rate Rate Rate
Books (including audio books, podcasts and e-books) inner page cover inner page |cover
Print run up to 4000 units: £10 £50]Free Free
For print-based academic publications: this means the one-time use of Content (ie for one edition only) for a printed
publication by an academic publisher with a print-run of up to and including 4,000 copies
Print run over 4000 units
Single country £60) £200.00 £60 £200.00
World £100] £300.00] £100] £300.00]
Newspapers (includes web use for same feature) inner page cover inner page |cover
Provincial paper £20] £50.00] £20] £50.00]
National paper £60) £150.00] £60] £150.00
Magazines (includes web use for same feature) inner page cover inner page |cover
Local £20] £50.00] £20] £50.00]
National £60) £150.00] £60 £150.00]




